
Biddulph and Leek Club Champ18 

 

Session - 1 

at 

EVENT 101 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Oscar DEVAAL 16/09/09 Biddulph   7:42.24  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  7:42.24 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. William MCGINLEY-KEATE 06/05/08 Leek   5:47.70  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:47.70 

2. William BLAINEY 26/02/08 Biddulph   6:34.94  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  6:34.94 

3. Kale DARKS 06/09/08 Biddulph   6:55.80   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  6:55.80 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Oliver RAWLIN 23/11/07 Biddulph   7:19.29  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  7:19.29 

2. Nathan NANKIVELL 29/06/07 Biddulph   7:32.13  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  7:32.13 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Nathan WALKER 16/06/06 Biddulph   5:04.50  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:04.50 

2. Alfred LANCASTER 09/05/06 Leek   5:41.31   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:41.31 

3. Benedict HILTON 06/04/06 Leek   5:42.86   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:42.86 

4. Niall MAGUIRE 28/01/06 Biddulph   6:00.89  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  6:00.89 

  Stanley HEYWOOD 18/03/06 Biddulph  DQ ST       

   

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     



1. Scott PATTYSON 15/10/05 Biddulph   4:42.89  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  4:42.89 

2. Harley CAPPER 04/11/05 Leek   5:49.15   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:49.15 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Charlie THURSFIELD 03/09/04 Biddulph   5:03.20 

    

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:03.20 

  Mitchell PERRY 27/05/04 Biddulph  DNF   

  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Elliott ARMSTRONG 22/02/03 Biddulph   4:48.34  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  4:48.34 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Callum RUSHAN 26/05/02 Leek   4:22.74   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  4:22.74 

EVENT 102 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle    

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Maisie BEATTIE 13/01/09 Leek   6:19.41   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  6:19.41 

2. Samantha PATTYSON 06/01/09 Biddulph   6:58.50  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  6:58.50 

3. Grace LANCASTER 27/04/09 Leek   7:06.96   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  7:06.96 

4. Evie DARGUE 09/10/09 Leek   8:20.93     

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  8:20.93 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Alexandra HALL 14/05/08 Leek   5:58.55   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:58.55 

2. Alice TAYLOR 06/10/08 Biddulph   6:33.45  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  6:33.45 

3. Ila SURENDRAN 27/02/08 Biddulph   6:52.24  

   



 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  6:52.24 

4. Amber HUSSAIN 19/09/08 Biddulph   7:30.30  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  7:30.30 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Caitlin NIXON 25/05/07 Leek   5:51.68   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:51.68 

2. Patience LAMB 06/08/07 Biddulph   5:57.95  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:57.95 

3. Millie PLUMLEY 19/12/07 Biddulph   6:05.77  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  6:05.77 

4. Layla GORDON 15/12/07 Biddulph   6:41.49  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  6:41.49 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Katie CLEWLOW 24/01/06 Biddulph   5:12.28  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:12.28 

2. Zara HUSSAIN 18/09/06 Biddulph   5:31.44  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:31.44 

3. Lucy DONNELLY 05/11/06 Biddulph   5:34.15  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:34.15 

4. Lucy BATES 24/02/06 Biddulph   5:55.40   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:55.40 

5. Morgan DICKENSON 31/08/06 Biddulph   6:21.82  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  6:21.82 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Lawrie WHITEHEAD 03/07/05 Leek   5:10.65   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:10.65 

2. Sophie BAKER 24/05/05 Biddulph   5:20.46  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:20.46 

3. Libby GARNHAM 01/08/05 Biddulph   5:20.86  

   



 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:20.86 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Evie SIDDORN 08/01/04 Biddulph   4:53.84  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  4:53.84 

2. Annabel BLAINEY 18/02/04 Biddulph   5:00.07  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:00.07 

3. Alanis FERGUSON 19/07/04 Biddulph   5:00.83  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:00.83 

4. Jessica KIDD 25/01/04 Leek   5:45.60   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:45.60 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Jade CARTLIDGE 14/01/03 Biddulph   4:51.20  

   

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  4:51.20 

2. Hannah UNDERWOOD 12/02/03 Leek   5:11.23   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:11.23 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Daisy JONES 19/07/01 Biddulph   4:41.63   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  4:41.63 

2. Holly JONES 28/05/00 Biddulph   5:02.54   

  

 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 

- 400m  5:02.54 

EVENT 103 Boys 11 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Reece JACKSON 08/11/07 Biddulph   1:33.89  

   - 

2. Daniel MORAN 14/09/07 Biddulph   1:43.14  

   - 

3. Oliver RAWLIN 23/11/07 Biddulph   1:43.65  

   - 

  Nathan NANKIVELL 29/06/07 Biddulph  DQ T  2L  

    

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Nathan WALKER 16/06/06 Biddulph   1:18.93  

   - 

2. Owen SEABRIDGE 14/08/06 Biddulph   1:22.82  

   - 



3. Alfred LANCASTER 09/05/06 Leek   1:23.57   

  - 

4. Niall MAGUIRE 28/01/06 Biddulph   1:24.14  

   - 

5. Benedict HILTON 06/04/06 Leek   1:25.25   

  - 

6. Stanley HEYWOOD 18/03/06 Biddulph   1:29.57  

   - 

7. Lucas SWIFT 19/04/06 Biddulph   1:34.02   

  - 

8. Samuel BARNES 15/09/06 Biddulph   1:38.98  

   - 

  Thomas SHELDON-ANDRES 15/08/06 Leek  DNC   

   

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Scott PATTYSON 15/10/05 Biddulph   1:13.89  

   - 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Ben FINNEY 27/09/04 Biddulph   1:05.07   

  - 

2. Charlie THURSFIELD 03/09/04 Biddulph   1:17.34 

    - 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Elliott ARMSTRONG 22/02/03 Biddulph   1:11.38  

   - 

EVENT 104 Girls 11 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke   

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Patience LAMB 06/08/07 Biddulph   1:28.01  

   - 

2. Layla GORDON 15/12/07 Biddulph   1:30.08  

   - 

3. Caitlin NIXON 25/05/07 Leek   1:35.97   

  - 

4. Emily JAMES 09/03/07 Biddulph   1:49.21   

  - 

  Isabella WYATT 09/03/07 Biddulph  DNC   

   

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Katie CLEWLOW 24/01/06 Biddulph   1:17.74  

   - 

2. Laura CALDWELL 14/01/06 Biddulph   1:20.86  

   - 

3. Lucy DONNELLY 05/11/06 Biddulph   1:23.34  

   - 

4. Zara HUSSAIN 18/09/06 Biddulph   1:23.37  

   - 

5. Lucy BATES 24/02/06 Biddulph   1:26.92   

  - 

6. Ella KING 16/09/06 Biddulph   1:31.74   

  - 

7. Morgan DICKENSON 31/08/06 Biddulph   1:33.19  

   - 



8. Erika STANYER 18/10/06 Biddulph   1:46.97  

   - 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Lawrie WHITEHEAD 03/07/05 Leek   1:17.82   

  - 

2. Libby GARNHAM 01/08/05 Biddulph   1:21.84  

   - 

3. Sophie BAKER 24/05/05 Biddulph   1:23.44  

   - 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Evie SIDDORN 08/01/04 Biddulph   1:14.17  

   - 

2. Annabel BLAINEY 18/02/04 Biddulph   1:15.71  

   - 

3. Alanis FERGUSON 19/07/04 Biddulph   1:18.08  

   - 

4. Bethany HARDING 25/05/04 Biddulph   1:18.96  

   - 

5. Ellie HEATH 11/04/04 Biddulph   1:24.71   

  - 

  Kathryn VENN 20/10/04 Biddulph  DNC   

   

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Hannah HUSSAIN 17/08/03 Biddulph   1:10.96  

   - 

2. Jade CARTLIDGE 14/01/03 Biddulph   1:14.21  

   - 

3. Hannah UNDERWOOD 12/02/03 Leek   1:25.17   

  - 

4. Tess HILTON 20/03/03 Leek   1:47.79    

 - 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 

1. Daisy JONES 19/07/01 Biddulph   1:13.39   

  - 

2. Olivia CHEETHAM 04/10/02 Biddulph   1:14.36  

   - 

3. Emma ASHLEY 29/06/02 Biddulph   1:14.46   

  - 

4. Holly JONES 28/05/00 Biddulph   1:16.78   

  - 

5. Jodi MEIR 30/12/99 Biddulph   1:17.68   

  - 

EVENT 105 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Oliver SHELDON-ANDRES 04/03/09 Leek   4:43.19  

   - - - 

2. Oscar DEVAAL 16/09/09 Biddulph   4:53.90  

   - - - 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. William MCGINLEY-KEATE 06/05/08 Leek   3:49.94  

   - - - 



2. William BLAINEY 26/02/08 Biddulph   4:07.97  

   - - - 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. George ANTHONY 31/07/07 Biddulph   3:57.94  

   - - - 

2. Daniel MORAN 14/09/07 Biddulph   4:00.80  

   - - - 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Nathan WALKER 16/06/06 Biddulph   3:17.20  

   - - - 

2. Alfred LANCASTER 09/05/06 Leek   3:41.79   

  - - - 

3. Benedict HILTON 06/04/06 Leek   3:53.61   

  - - - 

  Thomas SHELDON-ANDRES 15/08/06 Leek  DNC   

     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Scott PATTYSON 15/10/05 Biddulph   2:54.12  

   - - - 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Elliott ARMSTRONG 22/02/03 Biddulph   2:53.48  

   - - - 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Leo TAYLOR 28/07/02 Leek   2:57.87    

 - - - 

EVENT 106 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Maisie BEATTIE 13/01/09 Leek   3:53.93   

  - - - 

2. Megan HALL 16/10/09 Leek   3:58.03    

 - - - 

3. Samantha PATTYSON 06/01/09 Biddulph   3:59.22  

   - - - 

4. Grace LANCASTER 27/04/09 Leek   4:16.19   

  - - - 

5. Harriet CHADWICK 09/09/09 Biddulph   4:47.28  

   - - - 

6. Evie DARGUE 09/10/09 Leek   5:00.99    

 - - - 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Alexandra HALL 14/05/08 Leek   3:40.86   

  - - - 

2. Ellie MOULT-WILLIAMS 28/03/08 Biddulph   3:47.15 

    - - - 

3. Ila SURENDRAN 27/02/08 Biddulph   4:01.90  

   - - - 

4. Alice TAYLOR 06/10/08 Biddulph   4:04.14  

   - - - 

5. Phoebe KNOTT 28/06/08 Leek   4:29.63   

  - - - 



  Amber HUSSAIN 19/09/08 Biddulph  DNC   

     

  Abi CUMBERLIDGE 07/02/08 Biddulph  DNC   

     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Patience LAMB 06/08/07 Biddulph   3:41.98  

   - - - 

2. Millie PLUMLEY 19/12/07 Biddulph   3:47.07  

   - - - 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Katie CLEWLOW 24/01/06 Biddulph   3:17.70  

   - - - 

2. Laura CALDWELL 14/01/06 Biddulph   3:21.45  

   - - - 

3. Lucy BATES 24/02/06 Biddulph   3:41.19   

  - - - 

4. Morgan DICKENSON 31/08/06 Biddulph   3:42.12  

   - - - 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Sophie BAKER 24/05/05 Biddulph   3:17.34  

   - - - 

2. Libby GARNHAM 01/08/05 Biddulph   3:27.68  

   - - - 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Annabel BLAINEY 18/02/04 Biddulph   2:51.14  

   - - - 

2. Bethany HARDING 25/05/04 Biddulph   3:07.18  

   - - - 

3. Evie SIDDORN 08/01/04 Biddulph   3:17.19  

   - - - 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     50 100 150 

1. Daisy JONES 19/07/01 Biddulph   2:51.09   

  - - - 

2. Holly JONES 28/05/00 Biddulph   3:09.77   

  - - - 

3. Natasha CAPES 17/05/00 Biddulph   3:11.48  

   - - - 

EVENT 107 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly      

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Oscar DEVAAL 16/09/09 Biddulph   1:01.77  

   

2. Joshua SHRIGLEY 11/07/09 Biddulph   1:05.95  

   

3. Ryan HICKMAN 15/02/09 Biddulph   1:06.56  

   

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. William MCGINLEY-KEATE 06/05/08 Leek     43.02  

   

2. Kale DARKS 06/09/08 Biddulph     46.41   

  



3. Oliver RHODES 30/05/08 Biddulph     46.71  

   

4. William BLAINEY 26/02/08 Biddulph     49.88  

   

5. Taylor SWIFT 18/04/08 Biddulph     56.80  

   

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Ewan UNDERWOOD 20/09/07 Leek     39.64   

  

2. Reece JACKSON 08/11/07 Biddulph     47.61  

   

3. Oliver RAWLIN 23/11/07 Biddulph     49.34  

   

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Nathan WALKER 16/06/06 Biddulph     36.08  

   

2. Owen SEABRIDGE 14/08/06 Biddulph     38.10  

   

3. Niall MAGUIRE 28/01/06 Biddulph     39.81  

   

4. Alfred LANCASTER 09/05/06 Leek     42.35   

  

5. Lucas SWIFT 19/04/06 Biddulph     46.15   

  

6. Stanley HEYWOOD 18/03/06 Biddulph     47.16  

   

7. Samuel BARNES 15/09/06 Biddulph   1:03.23  

   

  Thomas SHELDON-ANDRES 15/08/06 Leek  DNC   

  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Scott PATTYSON 15/10/05 Biddulph     31.78  

   

2. Harley CAPPER 04/11/05 Leek     41.49   

  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Ben FINNEY 27/09/04 Biddulph     29.27   

  

2. Mitchell PERRY 27/05/04 Biddulph     35.34  

   

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Elliott ARMSTRONG 22/02/03 Biddulph     31.86  

   

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Callum RUSHAN 26/05/02 Leek     29.03   

  

EVENT 108 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Samantha PATTYSON 06/01/09 Biddulph     47.68  

   



2. Maisie BEATTIE 13/01/09 Leek     51.58   

  

3. Amelie NIXON 31/05/09 Leek     52.88   

  

4. Harriet CHADWICK 09/09/09 Biddulph   1:03.30  

   

5. Grace LANCASTER 27/04/09 Leek   1:04.84   

  

6. Aoife MAGUIRE 21/02/09 Biddulph   1:07.37  

   

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Alexandra HALL 14/05/08 Leek     44.10   

  

2. Ellie MOULT-WILLIAMS 28/03/08 Biddulph     44.15 

    

3. Ila SURENDRAN 27/02/08 Biddulph     50.25  

   

4. Alice TAYLOR 06/10/08 Biddulph     52.42  

   

  Abi CUMBERLIDGE 07/02/08 Biddulph  DNC   

  

  Lily GACEK 11/11/08 Biddulph  DNC     

  Amber HUSSAIN 19/09/08 Biddulph  DNC   

  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Caitlin NIXON 25/05/07 Leek     41.54   

  

2. Millie PLUMLEY 19/12/07 Biddulph     42.65  

   

3. Patience LAMB 06/08/07 Biddulph     43.00  

   

4. Layla GORDON 15/12/07 Biddulph     43.58  

   

  Isabella WYATT 09/03/07 Biddulph  DNC   

  

  Emily JAMES 09/03/07 Biddulph  DNC     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Katie CLEWLOW 24/01/06 Biddulph     35.32  

   

2. Laura CALDWELL 14/01/06 Biddulph     38.23  

   

3. Lucy DONNELLY 05/11/06 Biddulph     38.96  

   

4. Zara HUSSAIN 18/09/06 Biddulph     39.29  

   

5. Lucy BATES 24/02/06 Biddulph     39.31   

  

6. Ella KING 16/09/06 Biddulph     44.62   

  

7. Morgan DICKENSON 31/08/06 Biddulph     48.38  

   

  Erika STANYER 18/10/06 Biddulph  DQ T       

   

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     



1. Libby GARNHAM 01/08/05 Biddulph     35.61  

   

2. Lawrie WHITEHEAD 03/07/05 Leek     36.13   

  

3. Sophie BAKER 24/05/05 Biddulph     38.38  

   

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Alanis FERGUSON 19/07/04 Biddulph     34.17  

   

2. Annabel BLAINEY 18/02/04 Biddulph     34.77  

   

3. Evie SIDDORN 08/01/04 Biddulph     36.07  

   

4. Bethany HARDING 25/05/04 Biddulph     37.10  

   

5. Lily ROSS 16/02/04 Biddulph   1:11.23   

  

  Kathryn VENN 20/10/04 Biddulph  DNC   

  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Jade CARTLIDGE 14/01/03 Biddulph     30.60  

   

2. Hannah HUSSAIN 17/08/03 Biddulph     34.01  

   

3. Tess HILTON 20/03/03 Leek     59.79     

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place Name DoB Club  Time     

1. Emma ASHLEY 29/06/02 Biddulph     32.37   

  

2. Jordan OLIVER 20/12/00 Biddulph     33.79  

   

3. Holly JONES 28/05/00 Biddulph     35.17   

  

4. Carrie OLIVER 20/12/00 Biddulph     35.32  

   

  Natasha CAPES 17/05/00 Biddulph  DNC   

  


